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Table 1 - Compatibility List to RTCA/DO-200B and FAA/AC 20-153B 

Class 
AP 

CAN-TSO 
Model Hardware Software 

FMS 

AP-20 CMA-900 100-601900-202
169-612830-600 to -604

169-612830-606

AP-44 CMA-900 100-601900-402

169-614147-003

169-614147-004

169-614147-005E

169-614147-006 to -010

169-614147-100 to -103

169-614147-110 to ­112

169-614147-120

169-614147-140

AP-45 CMA-3000 100-601721-000 to -003
169-614000-002

169-614000-004 to -009

AP-61 CMA-9000 

100-601951-001 to -003
100-601951-005
100-601951-030
100-601951-045
100-601951-050
100-601951-060
100-601951-070
100-601951-101  to -103
100-601951-106
100-601951-290
100-601951-301 to -303
100-601951-430
100-601951-445
100-601951-460
100-601951-470 to -472
100-601951-501 to -503
100-601951-506

169-614876-001

169-614876-010

169-614876-020

169-614876-022

169-614876-040

169-614876-300

169-614876-640

AP-76 CMA-9000M 100-601951-480 169-614876-700

AP-78 CMA-9000 

100-601951-001 to -003
100-601951-005
100-601951-030
100-601951-045
100-601951-050
100-601951-060
100-601951-070
100-601951-101  to -103

169-614876-050

E
le

ct
ro

ni
c 

A
pp

ro
va

l p
er

 S
D

A
 #

19
91

7 
- R

el
ea

se
d 

by
 O

C
M

 - 
20

 J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
, 2

02
0



 
CAGE CODE 

90073 

DWG NO.

919-603183-000

REV

H 

SCALE: CMC ELECTRONICS - PROPRIETARY DATA SHEET  5 

SIZE 

A

CMC ELECTRONICS - PROPRIETARY DATA

Class 
AP 

CAN-TSO 
Model Hardware Software 

100-601951-106
100-601951-290
100-601951-301 to -303
100-601951-430
100-601951-445
100-601951-460
100-601951-470 to -472
100-601951-501 to -503
100-601951-506

169-614876-055
169-614876-056
169-614876-310
169-614876-313
169-614876-655
169-616414-057
169-616414-056
169-616414-060
169-616414-310
169-616414-312
169-616414-320
169-616414-321
169-616414-322
169-616414-323
169-616414-330
169-616414-331
169-616414-061
169-616414-058
169-616414-059
169-616414-340

GLSSU 

AP-65 

CMA-5024 

100-601967-1XX
100-601967-2XX

169-615116-001

169-615116-020

AP-83 

100-601967-1XX
Except 100-601967-100
Except 100-601967-105
Except 100-601967-110
100-601967-2XX
Except 100-601967-200
100-601967-3XX
100-601967-4XX

169-615116-030
169-615116-035
169-615116-520
169-615116-530
169-615116-630
169-615116-031
169-616881-001
169-616881-501

100-604095-1XX
100-604095-3XX

169-616881-001

100-604095-2XX
100-604095-4XX

169-616881-501

CMA-6024 

100-604076-1XX
100-604076-2XX

169-616881-001

100-604076-3XX
100-604076-4XX

169-616881-501

IAS 

AP-64 

C4X lAS 

100-602580-000
100-602580-001
100-602580-002

169-615186-001

169-615186-002

169-615186-003

AP-77 

100-602580-102 169-615186-003

100-602580-103 169-615186-004

100-602580-104 169-615186-005
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